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LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

RS e fe ST
S. No. Date Day Holiday
1 W 26 qeraR EUSERECTS
January 26 | Wednesday Republic Day
2 ] 01 TR HETIERITS _
March 01 | Tuesday MahaShivratri
3 e 18 ¥ gl
March 18 | Friday Holi
4 i 14 THTN HERR W
April 14 | Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
£ s 15 T 7Y WIS
April ~ 15 | Friday Good Friday
6 " 03 IR Ta-T-Tbad
May 03 .| Tuesday le-ul-Fitr
¥ L 16 R gar yiohn
May 16 Monday Buddha Purnima
8 s 10 ey o THTE (T
_ July 10 | Sunday ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
‘ 9 IR ) HITETHY HEH
| August 08 | Tuesday Moharram
10 ey 15 HHER el
August 16 | Monday Independence Day
11 Frn 19 EiEE] SRR
August 19 | Friday Janamashtmi ”
12 AT 62 e ECHETRHS R T e
Qctlober 02 | Sunday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
13 HEGAE 05 qAR gurew / o w9
October 05 | Wednesday Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi)
14 Sazae  op <faR Fe-U-are ey A aiiee & veeae)
October 09 Sunday ld-e-Milad (B'day of Prophet Mohammad)
15 HATHY 24 HIHAR frarel (dlurash)
October 24 | Monday Diwali (Deepavali)
16 T o8 ST TS O E W Raw
November 08 | Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birthday
17 By 25 TR e ey
December 25 | Sunday Christmas Day

ST AR HREG TR FHAN) Sedol 19wy wify, dore @ AMEEIA . WLHO W,
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The above order is issued in consonance with notification No. WIHOT AN /HY, WG B/ N /B

BHEH./2021-22 /6436 /01, Dated 25112021 of Central Government Employees ANelfare
Coordination Committee Bhopal. N

A/l argarg \/E.L S
Oe-462 030, AEA YT, 9

Bhopal Bypass Road, Bhauri,
Bhopal- 462 030, Madhya Pradesh, India

Website : www.nireh.org
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

PR R R T
8. No. Date Day Holiday
) TR 01 FEG BRI o
January 01 | Saturday New Year's Day
2 EEER 09 ST T TaE R waa
January 09 | Sunday Guru Govind Singh Birthday
3 FHT 13 THAR el -
January 13 | Thursday Lohri
4 ST 14 L] HEBY A,/ WA /WY G,
January 14 | Friday Makar Sankranti/Pongal/ Magh Bihu
R 05 aitar e werd) /8 g
o February 05 | Saturday Basant Panchami/ 8ri Panchami
6 W] 1§ EHECH BURE 3] ST
February 15 | Tuesday Hajrat Ali’s Birthday
V] 16 TR T ey W
/ February 16 | Wednesday Guru Ravidas’s Birthday
R 19 TAER ot Sroe
8 February 19 | Saturday Shivaji's Birthday
e 26 wfare W GO wYeeh SRR
9 February 26 | Saturday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
Al 17 AT e ]
10 March 17 | Thursday Holika Dahan
74 18 WHAR wreryrar
i March 18 | Friday Dolyatra
Khe 02 R T PR /D v ST/ e e
12 April 02 ’Sat‘urda Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/
Y Cheti Chand
A 10 fa ¥ qgH
1 April 10 _| Sunday Ram Navmi
ELE 14 TRHATY demedi /fawy /ward)
4 April 14 | Thursday Vaisakhi/ Vishu / Masadi
Rt 15 mﬁ demad) @) / gEm Ry (sre)
15 April 15 F—fndz;y Vaisakhdi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu
{Assam)
RhE 17 firamy gren g
W April 17 | Sunday Easter Sunday
AU 29 AR TR - G- [T
7| A 29 | Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
CH 08 IR HGRCIEEE T el
18 May 09 | Monday Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday
i o1 YR e
19 July 01 | Friday Rath Yatra
AR 11 AR RET Y
&0 August 11 | Thursday Raksha Bandhan
RS 16 TR TR AT WS BT GH S HINA
2 August 16 | Tuesday Parsi New Year's Day/ Navroz
P 18 TEATR FTE ] (W)
22 August 18 | Thursday Janamashtmi (Samaart)
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Environmental Health
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and Family Welfare, Government of India
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

[ ww fere foer AqET
S. No, Date Day Holiday
T 31 G or gt/ e ageh
= August 31 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi  +
24 EIREN 08 TREAR freny
September 08 | Thursday Onam
o5 WY o2 Ay EYTEY (RBIEVEHT)
L N October 02 | Sunday Dussehra (Mahasaptami)
i 6 MATET 03 T SHEY (FRIMwR)
i October 03 | Monday Dussehra (Mahashtami)
| s JTYT I HITTIR TUEY (FRTTaW)
! Qctober 04 | Tuesday Dussehra (Mahanavmi)
' 28 AR 09 sfra B e e
October 0% | Sunday Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday
29 ERRCE 13 THAY ERHT el (R )
“ October 13 | Thursday Kaarka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
30 STUCE? 24 wHan A1 ercyarll
i October 24 | Monday Naraka Chaturdasi
x 31 JITEr 25 HITEAN HECCEET
| October 25 | Tuesday Govardhan Puja
32 FHATHY 26 KEEIN g gt
October 26 | Wednesday Bhai Duj
Y 30 - TRAER TS W wd we (g9 qa)
33 October 30 Sunday Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi
(Chhat Puja)
34 AgEGR 24 TREER T A GBI @ WRG Ieaw
November 24 | Thursday Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day
- 35 EEIES 24 FOEETH foema @l g e
December 24 | Saturday Christmas Eve
36 PREEH 29 TEAR e mide e wereaa 1
December 29 | Thursday Guru Govind Singh's Birthday J
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The above order is 1ssued in conscnance with notification No 1.0 UHIMAL/HY Td B /R /E Y

D EHEH. /202122 /6436 /01, Dated 2511.2021 of Central Government Employees Welfare
Coordination Committee Bhopal. ‘
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